For UK Office

Delivery Date
09.01.2018

Qty.
         1 

10 99832
    for 32 port Catalyst 4500-X
9983-2

AU          2     219,912.00

Total  Net Value Excl. Tax         439,824.00 

CGST 39,584.16 

SGST 39,584.16 

Total Amount (Rs.)        518,992.32  
Rupees  FIVE LAKH EIGHTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY TWO &  THIRTY TWO  Paise

Specification :

Scope :

Scope of supply/work shall be in total conformity with our enquiry

documents / technical specification discussed with user team including

Place of Dispatch
Glenmark Pharmaceuticals Ltd., Glenmark House, Andheri,